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Arkansas 
 
Arkansas Federal Credit Union 
Terry Vick 
501-533-2266 
tvick@afcu.org 
 

Arvest Bank 
Virgil Miller 
501-379-7257 
vmiller@arvest.com 
 

Bank of Cave City 
Rena Sanders 
870-793-2717 
RSanders@BKCC.net 
 

Bank of England 
Clint Edrington 
501-687-5444 
CEdrington@boemortgage.com 
 
BankOZK 
Chad Lane 
678-293-1466 
chad.lane@ozk.com 
 

Centennial Bank 
Linda Crank 
972-407-4979 
LCrank@my100bank.com 
 

Chambers Bank 
DJ Wells 
479-256-6522 
djwells@chambers.bank 
 

Commercial Bank and Trust 
Stephanie Kibodeaux 
870-367-7371 
stephaniekibodeaux@commercial-
bank.net 
 

Credit Union of Texas 
Jamie Hembree 
972-301-1901 
jhembree@cutx.org 
 
 

Eagle Bank and Trust Company 
James Quick 
501-455-9670 
Jquick@eaglebank.com 

Encore Bank 
Julie Mott 
479-434-1231 
julie.mott@bankencore.com 
 
 

Evolve Bank & Trust 
Chad Irwrin 
901-259-0021 
cirwin@getevolved.com 
 
 

First Community Bank 
Jennifer Scarbrough 
870-612-3400 
jscarbrough@firstcommunity.net 
 
 

First Financial Bank 
Rod Beckham 
501-227-7087 
rbeckham@ffb1.com 
 
 

First National Bank 
Andrea Dickey 
870-215-4084 
adickey@fnbank.net 
 
 

First National Bank of Fort 
Smith 
Cheri Douglas 
479-462-5825 
cheridouglas@fnbfs.com 
 
 

FNBC Bank 
Anita Owens 
870-257-5927 
aowens@fnbc.us 
 
 

First Security Bank 
Gwen Anderson 
501-279-3463 
ganderson@fsbancorp.com 
 
 

First Service Bank 
Robin Hackett 
501-679-7200 ext10204 
Robin.Hackett@firstservicebank.com 
 
 
 

First State Bank 
Jennifer Samuels 
479-498-2467 
JSamuels@fsbmybank.com 
Laura Hopper 
479-498-2411 
LHopper@fsbmybank.com 
 
 

Generations Bank 
Jason Carter 
479-695-3833 
jcarter@mygenmtg.com 
 
 

Malvern National Bank 
Rita Turner 
501-332-6955 
rturner@mnbbank.com 
 
Merchants & Planters Bank 
Jerry V Henderson 
870-793-3600 
JerryH@mandp.bank 
 

Partners Bank 
Jim Carroll 
501-940-9797 
jcaroll@partnersbnk.com 
 
 

Peoples Bank 
Dina Hayes 
870-234-5777 
dhayes@pbmag.com 
 
 

Simmons Bank 
Sharmane Andrews 
501-377-7624 
sharmane.Andrews@simmonsbank.c
om 
 
 

Southern Bancorp Bank  
Chris Wewers 
501-850-8966 
chris.wewers@banksouthern.com 
 
 

Southern Bancorp Capital 
Partners 
Cathianne Watkins 
501-850-8988 
cathianne.watkins@southernpartners.org 
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Arkansas, cont. 
 
The Citizens Bank 
Chris Lampkin 
870-367-1935 
 
 

United Bank 
Savannah Thomas 
479-426-6143 
savannah.thomas@united-bk.com 
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Louisiana 
 
Abbeville Building & Loan 
Michelle Hylton 
337-893-1170 
Michelle@abemae.com  
 
 

Aneca Federal Credit Union 
Matt McCullin 
318-698-6304 
mattm@aneca.org 
 
 

BOM Bank 
Tara McKenney 
318-238-2330 x1523 
tmckenney@bankmontgomery.com 
 
 

Bonvenu Bank, N.A.  
Michael Colston 
504-872-7597 
Mcolston@BonvenuBank.com 
 
 

Carter Federal Credit Union 
Lisi Holman 
318-382-4412 
lisih@carterfcu.org 
 
 

Citizens Progressive Bank 
Carmen Head 
318-649-6136 
carmenh@cpbonline.com 
 
 

Community Bank of Louisiana 
James Simpson 
318-872-3831 
jsimpson@cbofla.com 
 
 

Community Trust Bank 
Charlotte Flowers 
601-919-4385 
cflowers@ctbonline.com 
 
 

Delta Bank 
Angie Fusilier 
318-336-7173 
afusilier@deltabank.com 
 

Eureka Homestead 
Rhea Gonczi 
504-378-1155 
rgonczi@eurekahomestead.com 
 
 

Fidelity Bank 
Deana Veal 
985-231-0733 
deana.veal@bankwithfidelity.com 
 
 

Fifth District Savings Bank 
Tracy Schaefer 
504-363-6599 
tracyschaefer@fifthdistrict.com 
 
 

First Federal Bank of 
Louisiana 
Melissa Dickson 
337-421-1115 
melissa.dickson@ffbla.com 
 
 

First Guaranty Bank 
Matthew Hudnall 
1-888-375-3093 
mphudnall@fgb.net 
 
 

Greater New Orleans Federal 
Credit Union 
Brandy Boudreaux 
504-459-8155 
bboudreaux@gnofcu.com 
 
 

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust  
Hoang Nguyen 
504-599-5756 
hoangnguyen@gulfbank.com 
 
 

HancockWhitney Bank 
LaCarsha Babers 
318-951-4376 
LaCarsha.Babers@HancockWhitney.com 
 
 

Home Bank, N.A. 
Kelvin Luster 
(225) 300-8303 
Kelvin.luster@home24bank.com 
 
 

Home Federal Bank 
David Barber 
318-841-5319 
David.barber@hfb.bank 
 
 

Investar Bank 
Renee Graff 
225-448-5488 
renee.graff@investarbank.com 
 
 

Kilpatrick Life Insurance 
Company 
Garrett Sill 
801-287-8306 
garrett.sill@securitynational.com 
 
 

Liberty Bank and Trust 
Company 
Jonathan Wilson 
504-240-5282 
jawilson@libertybank.net 
 
 

MBL Bank 
Michael Burton 
318-377-0523  
mike@mblbank.com 
 
 

Metairie Bank and Trust 
Marina Manzanares 
504-832-5674 
mmanzanares@metairiebank.com 
 
 

Origin Bank 
Nick Marascia 
972-407-3455 
nmarascia@origin.bank 
 

Neighbors Federal Credit 
Union 
Jodi Korner 
225-819-5675 
jkorner@neighborsfcu.org 
 
 

OnPath Federal Credit Union 
Hollie Apple-Kratzberg 
504-648-2064 
Hollie.Apple-
Kratzberg@beonpath.com 
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Louisiana, cont. 
 
Pelican State Credit Union 
Paige Corcoran 
225-408-6109 
pcorcoran@pelicantstatecu.com 
 
 
Plaquemine Bank & Trust 
Stephen Panepinto 
225-687-6388 
stephen@plaqbank.com 
 
 

Progressive National Bank of 
Desoto 
Janice White 
318-687-3203 
jwhite@progressivenational.com 
 
 

Red River Bank 
Judy Madison 
318-675-2954 
jmadison@redriverbank.net 
 
 

The Cottonport Bank 
Jennifer Heggar 
318-876-3341 X 3064 
jenniferh@cottonportbank.com 
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Mississippi 
 
Bank First Financial Services 
Ralph Carter 
662-243-7121 
rcarter@bankfirstfs.com 
 
 

Bank of Brookhaven 
Colby Calcote 
601-835-3033 
colby@bankofbrookhaven.com 
 
 

Bank of Kilmichael 
Leah Strutton 
662-262-7844 
lstrutton@bankofkilmichael.com 
 
 

BankPlus 
Mark Ouellette 
601-944-4626 
MarkOuellette@BankPlus.net 
 
 

BNA Bank 
Leslie Anne Mauney 
662-534-8171 
amauney@bnabank.com 
 
 

Cadence Bank 
Buffy Murphy 
205-437-2712 
buffy.murphy@bxs.com 
 
 
Citizens Bank 
Beverly Branch 
601-731-5398 
beverly@cbcolumbia.com 
 
Citizens Bank of Philadelphia 
Mark Taylor 
601-389-3311 
mark.taylor@thecitizensbank.bank 
 
 
 
 
 

Community Bank of Mississippi 
Rieko Wells 
601-706-0160 
riekoramon.wells@communityban
k.net 
 
First Commercial Bank 
Stefanie Haskins 
601-709-7777 
shaskins@firstcommercialbk.com 
 
 
First Federal Savings & Loan 
Richard Perkins 
228-762-4034 
rperkins@firstwithus.com 
 
 
Grand Bank for Savings, FSB 
Sean Little 
601-705-2422 
Sean.Little@GrandBankFSB.com 
 
 
Guaranty Bank & Trust 
Company 
Chandra Hines 
662-247-5239 
Chandra.hines@gbtonline.com 
 
 
Gulf Coast Community Federal 
Credit Union 
Becky Necaise 
228-539-6289 
bnecaise@GCC-FCU.com 
 
Hope Enterprise Corporation 
Brent Sute 
601-944-1100 
Brent.sute@hopecu.org 
 
 

Magnolia State Bank 
F. Lorann Paige 
601-764-2265 ext. 39 
lpaige@msb-ms.com 
 
 
 
 

 

Merchants and Marine Bank 
Joe McNeese 
601-336-1227 
joe.mcneese@canvasmortgage.com 
 

 
Mutual Credit Union 
Jessica Bailey 
601-636-7523 
jbailey@mutualcu.org 
 
 

Navigator Credit Union 
Bethany Johnson 
228-474-3416 
bjohnson@navigatorcu.org 
 
Peoples Bank 
Michael Tolleson 
601-842-8702 
mtolleson@pb-ms.com 
 
 

Planters Bank & Trust  
Christopher Lewis 
662-455-7353 
clewis@planters-bank.com 
 
 

PriorityOne Bank 
Sam Whitehead 
601-450-7550 
swhitehead@priorityonebank.com 
 
 

Renaissance Community Loan 
Fund 
Camille Schafer 
228-896-3386 x102 
cschafer@rclfms.com 
 
 

Renasant Bank 
Elizabeth Moore 
205-327-2652 
corptreasmgmtsett.@renasant.com 
 
 

The Citizens National Bank of 
Meridian 
Tracy Alford 
601-484-5206 
tracy.alford@yourcnb.com 
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Mississippi, cont. 
 
The Peoples Bank 
Evelyn Herrington 
228-435-8648 
eherrington@thepeoples.com 
 
 

Trustmark National Bank 
Theresa McKenna 
601-208-5718 
tmckenna@trustmark.com 
 
United Mississippi Bank 
Tom Rosenblatt 
601-888-7662 
tom.rosenblatt@unitedmsbk.com   
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New Mexico 
 
BANK'34 
Terry Melon 
575-556-2221 
terry.m@bank34.com 
 
 

CNB Bank 
Mindy Keefer 
575-234-2526 
mkeefer@cnbbank.com 
 
 

Del Norte Credit Union 
Bob Ortega 
505-455-5194 
rortega@dncu.org 
 
 

FirstLight Federal Credit Union 
Lorenzo Revelez 
915-225-0581 
lrevelez@firstlightfcu.org 
 
 

Homewise 
Chris Quintana 
505-231-0312 
cquintana@homewise.org 
 
International Bank of 
Commerce 
Will Shipp 
512-320-9501 
WillShipp@ibc.com 
 
Kirtland Federal Credit Union 
Kris Jones 
505-254-4387 
kjones@kirtlandfcu.org 
 
 

Lea County State Bank 
Dickie Wall 
575-397-6603 
dickie.wall@lcsb.com 
 
 

Los Alamos National Bank 
Robert Ortega 
505-662-1083 
roberto@lanb.com 

Nusenda Credit Union 
Susan Heimann 
505-872-5455 
shiemann@nusenda.org 
 
Rio Grande Credit Union  
Mike Athens 
505-366-5061 
mathens@riograndecu.org 
 
 

Sandia Laboratory FCU 
Susan Rashad 
505-237-7261 
srashad@slfcu.org 
 
 
Southwest Capital Bank  
David Valdez 
505-426-2927 
dvaldez@southwestcapital.com 
 
 
Sunward Federal Credit Union  
Mag Wangsuwana 
505-237-7652 
mwangsuwana@slfcu.org 
 
 

Tucumcari Federal Savings & 
Loan Association 
Lee Judd 
575-461-0191 
ljudd@tucfed.com 
 
 

Western Bank 
Stacy R. Schlotfeldt 
575-542-3521 
sschlotfeldt@bootheelbank.com 
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Texas 
 
Access Community Credit 
Union 
Crissy Aleman 
806-242-0772 
caleman@accesscu.net 
 
 

A+ Federal Credit Union  
Ray Uribe 
512-421-2860 
ruribe@aplusfcu.org 
 
 

Affordable Homes of South 
Texas, Inc. 
Vangie Posada 
956-447-8909 
vposada@ahsti.org 
 
 

Allegiance Bank 
Judy Budnik 
713-254-8285 
judy.budnik@allegiancebktx.com 
 

American Bank, N.A. 
Brad Neimer 
254-867-7610 
bneimer@am.bank 
 

American First National Bank 
Michael Bailey 
713-596-2808 
michaelb@afnb.com 
 
 

American Momentum Bank 
Andrea Jolly 
979-599-5351 
ajolly@americanmomentum.bank 
 
 

American State Bank 
Kimberly Bailey 
806-282-9348 
kbailey@asbtx.com 
 
 

Amistad Bank 
Aida Campos 
830-778-2528 
acampos@amistadbank.com 
 

Associated Credit Union of 
Texas 
Charis Pollard 
409-942-1561 
cpollard@acutx.org 
 
 

Austin Bank Texas 
Debbie Braune 
903-871-2520 
DBraune@austinbank.com 
 
 

Bank of the West 
Gary Blankenship 
gblankenship@bnkwest.com 
 
 

Brazos National Bank 
Jeff Martin 
972-905-4476 
jmartin@brazosbank.com 
 
 

Brazos Valley CDC 
Bill Kickham 
979-595-2809 ext. 2 
Bill.Kickham@bvahc.org 
 
 

Broadway National Bank 
Jacob Cavazos 
210-283-6640 
jcavazos@broadway.bank 
 
 

Capital Bank 
Ken E. Unfried 
713-675-2341 
Ken@capitalbanktx.com 
 
 

Central Bank 
Heather Manuel-Palomo 
832-485-2316 
hpalomo@cbhou.com 
 
 

City Bank 
Norval Pollard 
806-792-7101 ext. 3903 
Npollard@citybanktexas.com 
 
 

 
 

Colonial Savings, F.A.  
Heather Guidry 
817-390-2214 
heather.guidry@GoColonial.com 
 
Cornerstone Capital Bank SSB  
Neil Merritt 
214-336-6864 
nmerritt@houseloan.com 
 
Credit Human Federal Credit 
Union 
Connye Bauer-Ingram 
504-708-2384 
Cbingram742@credithuman.com 
 

Dalhart Federal Savings & 
Loan Association 
Rodney White 
806-249-8561 
rwhite@dalhartfederal.com 
 
 

Dallas Capital Bank 
Clark Mercer 
972-391-6734 
cmercer@dallascapitalbank.com 
 
 

DATCU 
Stan Sydow 
940-442-5466 
ssydow@datcu.org 
 
 

DuGood Federal Credit Union 
Blake Worthey 
409-241-2261 
blake.worthey@dugood.org 
 
 

Ennis State Bank 
Jordan G. Hughes 
972-330-8528 
jhughes@trinitycapitalbank.com 
 
 

Extraco Banks, N.A.  
Thomas Sinkey 
254-774-5500 
tsinkey@extracobanks.com 
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Texas, cont. 
 
First Bank 
Mandi Vert 
469-277-3531 
mvert@firstbankweb.com 
 
 
First Community Bank 
Robert Brantley 
361-888-9310 ext.1116 
rbrantley@fcbot.com 
 
 
First Federal Community Bank 
Alisha Rhoades 
903-669-0602 
arhoades@1st-fed.com 
 
 

First Financial Bank 
Troy A Fore, Jr 
682-703-6442 
tfore@ffin.com 
 
 

FirstLight Federal Credit Union  
Lorenzo Revelez 
915-225-0581 
lrevelez@firstlightfcu.org 
 
 

First National Bank of Bosque 
County 
Micah C. Boles 
254-932-5345 
micah@fnbbosque.com 
 
 

First National Bank of Gilmer 
Daniel Castro 
903-843-4100 
dcastro@fnbgilmer.com 
 
 

First National Bank of 
Granbury 
Gary Kitching 
817-573-2655 
gkitching@fnbgranbury.com 
 
 
 
 

First National Bank of Hughes 
Springs 
Jodie Stark 
903-639-2521 
jodies@fnbhs.com 
 

First National Bank of Wichita 
Falls 
Kellie Davis 
817-912-4484 
Kdavis1@fnbtx.com 
 
 
First National Bank Texas 
Deana Stafford 
254-554-4354 
Deana.Stafford@1stnb.com 
 
 

First United Bank 
Kelsey Reynolds 
806-797-6500 
kreynolds@spiritmortgage.net 
 
 

Frost Bank 
Donna Normandin 
210-220-4851 
dnormandin@frostbank.com 
 
 

Guaranty Bank & Trust 
Twila Baker 
214-710-2304 
tbaker@gnty.com 
 
 

Houston Federal Credit Union 
Angela Walker  
281-243-0567 
angelaw@houstonfcu.org 
 
 

Independent Bank 
Scott Stone 
940-783-4511 
sstone@ibtx.com 
 
 

Jefferson Bank 
Sarah DeLeon 
210-736-7274 
sdeleon@jeffersonbank.com 
 

 

Junction National Bank 
Lisa Sandlin 
325-446-2531 
lsandlin@junctionnational.com 
 
Keystone Bank 
Tyler Marshall 
512-617-6835 
tmarshall@keystone.bank 
 
 
 

Legend Bank, N.A. 
Melissa Mitchell 
800-873-5604 
homeloans@legend.bank 
 
 
Liberty National Bank 
Teresa Woodard 
903-785-5555 
t.woodard@lnbparis.com 
 
 

Lubbock National Bank 
Tyler Marshall 
512-306-3807 
tmarshall@commercenb.com 
 
 

NexBank 
Tammy Roberts 
469-362-8863 
tammy.roberts@nexbank.com 
 
 

Pavillion Bank 
Steve Storey 
972-380-0700 
sstorey@pavillionbank.com 
 
 

Peoples State Bank of  
Hallettsville 
Christine Siegel 
361-580-4915 
csiegel@psbhallettsville.com 
 
 

PrimeWay Federal Credit 
Union 
Kelly Chaves 
713-799-6297 
KChaves@primewayfcu.com 
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Texas, cont. 
 
Prosperity Bank  
Adrian Ozuna 
281-269-2028 
adrian.ozuna@prosperitybankusa.com 

 
Raiz Federal Credit Union 
Angie Vargas 
915-926-3909 
avargas@raiz.us 

 
Randolph-Brooks Federal 
Credit Union  
Victor Williams 
214-319-3113 
vwilliams@rbfcu.org 
 
Resource One Credit Union 
Randy Wooley 
214-319-3113 
randy.wooley@r1cu.org 
 
 

Rio Grande Valley Multibank 
Charles N. Mitchell 
956-541-4955 
nmitchell@cdcb.org 
 
 

River City Federal Credit Union 
Michael V. Quintanilla 
210-225-0708 
mquintanilla@rivercityfcu.org  
 
 

SouthStar Bank, S.S.B. 
Ivan Garcia 
512-766-4826 
ivan.garcia@southstarbank.com 
 
 

Southwest Airlines Federal 
Credit Union 
Shantelle Camungol 
214-357-5577 ext 264 
scamungol@swacu.org 
 
 

SouthWest Bank 
Dorinda Sherwood 
432-552-5000 
dorinda.sherwood@southwest.bank 

Sunflower Bank 
Brady Niehaus 
469-443-5728 
bradyniehaus@gmc-inc.com 
 

Texana Bank 
Manny Uceda 
903-334-0900 
manny.uceda@texanabank.com 
 
Texas Bank 
Elizabeth Brown 
325-649-9208 
liz.brown@texasbank.com 
 
Texas Bank and Trust 
Company 
Bryan Robinson 
903-237-1822 
brobinson@texasbankandtrust.com 
 

Texas Bay Credit Union 
Logan Cates 
713-852-6844 
lcates@tbacu.org 
 
 

Texas Capital Bank 
Gloria Delgado 
210-602-4859 
Gloria.delgado@texascapitalbank.com 
 

Texas National Bank 
Valerie V Cardenas 
956-731-6850 
vcardenas@texasnational.com 
 

Texas National Bank at 
Jacksonville 
Danielle Lade 
903-630-9183 x 5010 
dlade@txnationabank.com 
 

Texas Regional Bank 
Rachelle Cisneros 
956-682-2265 
rcisneros@texasregionalbank.com 
 

Texas State Bank 
Michelle Pape 
325-944-7540 
michellep@txbank.com 
 
 

Texell Credit Union 
Amber Speer 
254-773-1604 
aspeer@texell.org 
 
 

Texoma Community Credit 
Union 
Misti Todd 
940-851-4065 
misti@texomacu.com 
 
The Bank of San Antonio 
Steve Villarreal 
210-807-5549 
steve.villarreal@thebankofsa.com 
 
 

The National Bank of Texas at 
Fort Worth 
Jodi Messenger 
817-752-2313 
jmessenger@nbt.bank 
 
 

UBank 
Chris Raney 
903-515-5724 
craney@u.bank 
 
 

United Heritage Credit Union 
Rebecca Elliot 
512-435-4270 
relliott@uhcu.org 
 
 

Unity National Bank 
Abdulsabur Bello 
713-387-7404 
Dbello@unitybanktexas.com 
 
 

Woodforest National Bank 
Krystian Reyes 
630-544-0053 
KReyes2@woodforest.com 
 


